



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
1	FOUNDATION AS PER SOIL CONDITION	m ³	150	1500	225000
2	CONCRETE WORK	m ³	100	1000	100000
3	STEEL WORK	kg	5000	10	50000
4	BRICKWORK	m ²	2000	50	100000
5	PLASTER WORK	m ²	3000	20	60000
6	PAINT WORK	m ²	1000	100	100000
7	ROOFING WORK	m ²	1500	300	450000
8	ELECTRICAL WORK	unit	50	10000	500000
9	MECHANICAL WORK	unit	20	10000	200000
10	INTERIOR FINISH	m ²	2500	500	1250000
11	LANDSCAPING	m ²	1000	100	100000
12	LABOR & SUPERVISION	m ³	1000	1000	1000000
13	CONTINGENT	%	5	1500000	750000
14	TOTAL				11700000